1300 LED (533) 000
199 Grange Road, Fairfield VIC 3078
•	 Easy installing for many ways.
•	 Can be cutting into small units (with a “scissors” sign on
the LED strip) or connecting at your will.
•	 Adjustable for all kinds of LED decorations
•	 Safety input 24VDC
•	 Certified by UL, TUV-CE, RoHS
VL-DS8160-24V-15MM
LED STRIP SERIES
5000mm
50mm
15mm
2,630
2,765
2,900
LUMENS
5
YEARS
WARRANTY
19.2W
WATT
120°
BEAM ANGLE
IP20
IP RATING
2700K
3000K
4000K
COLOUR
24V
DC ROW
DOUBLE
Model IP
Rating
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output (lm) CCT CRI Beam
Angle Dimming Row Type Cuttable
(cm) Dimensions Voltage Chips
Per M
VL-DS8160-24V-15MM IP20 19.2W/M
2,630lm/M
2,765lm/M
2,900lm/M
2700K
3000K
4000K
≥90 120° Optional Double 5cm 15mm 24V
DC 160